
JEE Main Question Solving Batch - Schedule

Date Day Topics per Sheet

21 Jun 2021 Monday Quadratic Equation & Complex Numbers

22 Jun 2021 Tuesday Binomial Theorem & Sequence Series

23 Jun 2021 Wednesday Straight Line & Circle

24 Jun 2021 Thursday Parabola Ellipse Hyperbola

25 Jun 2021 Friday Permutation & Probability

26 Jun 2021 Saturday Live Class

27 Jun 2021 Sunday Break

28 Jun 2021 Monday Matrices Determinants

29 Jun 2021 Tuesday Functions & Limit

30 Jun 2021 Wednesday Continuity Differentiability & Differentiation

1 Jul 2021 Thursday Application of Derivative

2 Jul 2021 Friday Indefinite Integration & Differential Equation

3 Jul 2021 Saturday Live Class

4 Jul 2021 Sunday Break

5 Jul 2021 Monday Definite Integration & Area

6 Jul 2021 Tuesday Vector Algebra and Vector 3D

7 Jul 2021 Wednesday Trigonometric Ratios Equations & Inverse Trigo

8 Jul 2021 Thursday

9 Jul 2021 Friday

10 Jul 2021 Saturday Live Class

11 Jul 2021 Sunday Break

12 Jul 2021 Monday Mixed Algebra

13 Jul 2021 Tuesday Mixed Coordinate Geometry

14 Jul 2021 Wednesday Mixed Differential Calculus

15 Jul 2021 Thursday Mixed Integral Calculus

16 Jul 2021 Friday Mixed Trigonometry & Vectors

17 Jul 2021 Saturday Live Class

18 Jul 2021 Sunday Mixed Questions

19 Jul 2021 Monday Mixed Questions

20 Jul 2021 Tuesday Mixed Questions

21 Jul 2021 Wednesday Mixed Questions

22 Jul 2021 Thursday Mixed Questions

23 Jul 2021 Friday Mixed Questions

24 Jul 2021 Saturday Live Class

25 Jul 2021 Sunday

26 Jul 2021 Monday

Sheets will consist of 25 Questions and will be uploaded at 10 AM in the Morning as per schedule

Video Solutions to every question of the sheet will be uploaded at 6 PM as per schedule

Live Class will discuss questions on the topics covered in the week & overall motivation

Sheets will be above JEE Mains level & can be utilized for basics of JEE Advanced also


